Lakeside

Current L

Hole

—0
11
—7
13

14

15
16
17

18

LAKESIDE HILLS -- BIRDLAND BEBOP 2025 LAYOUT

Pool A: MPO, MP40, MP50, MA1, MA40, MJ18

'MORNING

POOLA FEET PAR
LONG 630 4
LONG 581 4
RED 529 3
SHORT 238 3
LONG 403 3
LONG 378 3
SHORT 278 3
SHORT 318 3
SHORT 304 3
LONG 390 4
LONG 485 4
MIDDLE 346 3
SHORT 340 3
LONG 659 4
SHORT 280 3
SHORT 291 3
SHORT 302 3
MIDDLE 364 3
LONG 561 4

19

7677 63

AFTERNOON

A FEET PAR
SHORT 272 3
SHORT 253 3
SHORT 332 3
SHORT 238 3
LONG 403 3
SHORT 251 3
SHORT 278 3
SHORT 318 3
SHORT 304 3
SHORT 205 3
LONG 485 4
MIDDLE 346 3
SHORT 340 3
LONG 659 4
SHORT 280 3
SHORT 291 3
SHORT 302 3
MIDDLE 364 3
SHORT 320 3

6241 59

Pool B: FPO, FP40, FP50, FA1, FA40, MA50, FA50,
MAGO, FA60, MA2, FA2, MA3, FA3, FJ18, MJ15,

FJ15

MORNING

B

SHORT

SHORT

RED

SHORT

LONG

LONG

SHORT

SHORT

SHORT

SHORT

SHORT

MIDDLE

SHORT

SHORT

SHORT

SHORT

SHORT

MIDDLE

SHORT

FEET
272

253

529

238

403

378

278

318

304

205

209

346

340

238

280

291

302

364

320

5868

PAR
3

58

AFTERNOON

B FEET PAR
SHORT 272 3
SHORT 253 3
SHORT 332 3
SHORT 238 3
SHORT 236 3
SHORT 251 3
SHORT 278 3
SHORT 318 3
SHORT 304 3
SHORT 205 3
SHORT 209 3
SHORT 228 3
SHORT 340 3
SHORT 238 3
SHORT 280 3
SHORT 291 3
SHORT 302 3
SHORT 265 3
SHORT 320 3

5160 57



