

Lakeside

LAKESIDE HILLS -- BIRDLAND BEBOP 2025 LAYOUT

Pool A: MPO, MP40, MP50, MA1, MA40, MJ18

Pool B: FPO, FP40, FP50, FA1, FA40, MA50, FA50, MA60, FA60, MA2, FA2, MA3, FA3, FJ18, MJ15, FJ15

Current L

Hole	MORNING			AFTERNOON			MORNING			AFTERNOON					
	POOL A	FEET	PAR	A	FEET	PAR	B	FEET	PAR	B	FEET	PAR			
1	LONG	630	4	SHORT	272	3	SHORT	272	3	SHORT	272	3			
2	LONG	581	4	SHORT	253	3	SHORT	253	3	SHORT	253	3			
3	RED	529	3	SHORT	332	3	RED	529	4	SHORT	332	3			
4	SHORT	238	3	SHORT	238	3	SHORT	238	3	SHORT	238	3			
5	LONG	403	3	LONG	403	3	LONG	403	3	SHORT	236	3			
6	LONG	378	3	SHORT	251	3	LONG	378	3	SHORT	251	3			
7	SHORT	278	3	SHORT	278	3	SHORT	278	3	SHORT	278	3			
8	SHORT	318	3	SHORT	318	3	SHORT	318	3	SHORT	318	3			
9	SHORT	304	3	SHORT	304	3	SHORT	304	3	SHORT	304	3			
10	LONG	390	4	SHORT	205	3	SHORT	205	3	SHORT	205	3			
11	LONG	485	4	LONG	485	4	SHORT	209	3	SHORT	209	3			
12	MIDDLE	346	3	MIDDLE	346	3	MIDDLE	346	3	SHORT	228	3			
13	SHORT	340	3	SHORT	340	3	SHORT	340	3	SHORT	340	3			
14	LONG	659	4	LONG	659	4	SHORT	238	3	SHORT	238	3			
15	SHORT	280	3	SHORT	280	3	SHORT	280	3	SHORT	280	3			
16	SHORT	291	3	SHORT	291	3	SHORT	291	3	SHORT	291	3			
17	SHORT	302	3	SHORT	302	3	SHORT	302	3	SHORT	302	3			
18	MIDDLE	364	3	MIDDLE	364	3	MIDDLE	364	3	SHORT	265	3			
19	LONG	561	4	SHORT	320	3	SHORT	320	3	SHORT	320	3			
		7677	63			6241	59			5868	58			5160	57